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FRA - France

After 4 games

Coach: LABBE Oliver Timeouts: 1
No. Name Gender MP Goals Assists Scoring

Points Turnover Steals

5 RUELLE Simon Male 4 2 2 4
7 ANCELIN Gael Male 4 1 2 3
8 LATCHY Tifaine Female 4 3 3
9 BENVEGNEN Paul Male 4 6 13 19

11 BONNET Elliot Male 4 8 10 18
17 BLANC Camille Female 4 1 1
18 BORNOT Lison Female 4 6 2 8
22 POITTE- -SOKOLSKY Sacha Male 4 7 2 9
24 OLLIVIER Chloe Female 4 5 5
27 RAULET Salome Female 4 2 2
28 VALLET Chloe, Lea Female 4 4 4
33 STANGUENNEC Leo Male 4 3 6 9
71 ROBLET Sullivan Male 4 2 1 3
81 FORGET Zoe Female 4 2 2

Total 45 45 90

Team Statistics FRA All
Goals from starting in Offense
Goals from starting in Defense
Successful Possessions

30/48
15/47
45/48

235/366
115/366
350/366

Legend:
MP Matches Played No. Number
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